

**SHRADHA PROJECTS LIMITED**

CIN - L27109WB1992PLC054108  
Unit 9A, 9th Floor, Tirumala - 22, 22 East Topisa Road, Kolkata 700 046

Email Id - cs@shradhaprojects.com, Website: www.shradhaprojects.com, Phone - 033-2285 1919/4044 5509

**Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter /Half Year Ended 30th September 2023**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
		Qtr Ended 30.09.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023	Qtr Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Qtr Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	3,071.16	3,123.67	149.93	3,071.16	3,123.67	149.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(10.33)	(68.30)	86.56	(10.33)	(68.30)	86.56
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) of an Associates	-	-	-	396.74	(141.95)	837.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(10.33)	(68.30)	86.56	386.41	(210.25)	924.39
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(10.33)	(68.30)	80.04	386.41	(210.25)	917.87
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8.84)	(66.80)	81.52	387.90	(208.75)	919.35
7	Equity Share Capital	771.24	771.24	771.24	771.24	771.24	771.24
8	Earnings per share - (of ₹ 10/- each)						
a)	Basic (₹)	(0.13)	(0.89)	1.04	5.01	(2.73)	11.90
b)	Diluted (₹)	(0.13)	(0.89)	1.04	5.01	(2.73)	11.90

**Notes:**  
1) The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter /half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results for Quarter ended September 30, 2023.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / half year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cseindia.com and on Company's website www.shradhaprojects.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Shradha Projects Limited  
S. L. GUPTA  
Director  
DIN - 00041007

**ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED**

16/1A Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, 5E, Kolkata - 700069  
Phone No.: 07890518016, E-Mail: etl2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in  
CIN : L51109WB1962PLC035466

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Income from operations						
	Revenue from Operations	157.90	132.79	128.14	290.69	214.67	453.82
	(a) Revenue from Operation	0.31	-	0.12	5.98	-	17.46
	(b) Other operating income	0.90	0.90	1.35	1.80	1.35	3.15
	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income	159.11	133.69	129.61	292.49	216.02	457.16
2.	Expenses						
	(a) Net loss on fair value changes	-	0.45	-	0.14	0.18	-
	(b) Employee benefits expense	5.31	2.15	3.66	7.46	5.98	17.46
	(c) Finance costs	129.95	10.03	43.35	139.98	75.45	161.22
	(d) Depreciation	-	-	0.10	-	0.14	0.33
	(e) Other expenses	-31.40	50.54	(3.67)	19.14	19.40	35.89
	Total expenses	103.85	63.16	43.44	166.71	101.15	214.90
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	55.25	70.53	86.17	125.77	114.87	242.26
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	55.25	70.53	86.17	125.77	114.87	242.26
6.	Tax expense						
	(a) For current income tax	12.78	16.22	16.00	29.00	23.00	56.00
	(b) Tax adjustments for earlier years	-	-	(1.31)	-	(1.31)	-1.31
	(c) For Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	42.47	54.31	71.49	96.77	93.19	187.57
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	42.47	54.31	71.49	96.77	93.19	187.57
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,238.99
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.						
	(a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.23	0.29	0.38	0.67	0.50	1.00
	(b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.23	0.29	0.38	0.67	0.50	1.00

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	As at	
		30 Sep 2023 Unaudited	31 March 2023 Audited
<b>ASSETS</b>			
<b>Financial Assets</b>			
a)	Cash and cash equivalents	2.69	10.44
b)	Loans	5,602.58	4,892.45
c)	Investments	819.20	828.42
d)	Other financial assets	722.46	699.74
	<b>Total</b>	<b>7,146.93</b>	<b>6,431.05</b>
<b>Non-financial Assets</b>			
a)	Current tax assets (net)	51.81	55.79
b)	Property, plant and equipment	0.35	0.35
	<b>Total</b>	<b>52.16</b>	<b>56.14</b>
	<b>Total Assets</b>	<b>7,199.09</b>	<b>6,487.19</b>
<b>LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>			
<b>Financial Liabilities</b>			
a)	Borrowings (other than debt securities)	2,978.76	2,345.69
b)	Other financial liabilities	7.71	12.98
	<b>Total</b>	<b>2,986.47</b>	<b>2,358.67</b>
<b>Non-Financial Liabilities</b>			
a)	Other non-financial liabilities	9.90	22.57
	<b>Total</b>	<b>9.90</b>	<b>22.57</b>
<b>Equity</b>			
a)	Equity share capital	1,866.96	1,866.96
b)	Other equity	2,335.76	2,238.99
	<b>Total</b>	<b>4,202.72</b>	<b>4,105.95</b>
	<b>Total Liabilities and Equity</b>	<b>7,199.09</b>	<b>6,487.19</b>

**NOTES ON STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS :**  
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2023. Review under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors and have issued an unmodified conclusion on the above standalone financial results.  
2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended from time to time.  
3. As per the requirement of Ind AS 108, Operating Segments, based on evaluation of financial information for allocation of resources and assessing performance, the Company has identified as single segment, i.e., holding and investing with focus on earning income through dividends, interest and gains from investments. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segment as per the Standard.  
4. The figures for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 and quarter ended 30th September, 2022 are the balancing figures between the published year-to-date figures in respect of period ended 30th September 2023 and 30th September 2022 respectively and published figures upto the end of the first quarter, which were subject to limited review.  
5. The figures for the previous quarters/year have been regrouped, wherever necessary.

For Econo Trade India Limited  
Sd/-  
Hasina Kasambhai Sheikh  
Managing Director  
Place: Bhavnagar  
Dated: 10th November, 2023



**MEDICAMEN BIOTECH LTD.**

Regd. Office: 1506, Chiranjiv Tower 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

CIN: L74899DL 1993PLC056594 E-mail: cs@medicamen.com, Website: www.medicamen.com

**Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30.09.2023**

(Rupees in Lakhs) Except per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.06.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Audited 31.03.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.06.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	4322.08	4088.26	3405.70	8410.34	6810.73	14034.62	4409.12	4232.23	3405.69	8641.35	6810.72	14332.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	400.04	515.33	414.91	915.37	847.41	1733.28	246.45	468.33	414.19	714.78	846.69	1704.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	400.04	515.33	414.91	915.37	847.41	1733.28	246.45	468.33	414.19	714.78	846.69	1704.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	301.16	441.70	361.12	742.86	719.68	1500.20	147.67	394.70	360.40	542.37	718.96	1472.85
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	301.16	441.70	361.12	742.86	719.68	1500.20	147.67	394.70	360.40	542.37	718.96	1472.85
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)												
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)												
	Basic:	2.38	3.49	2.85	5.87	5.69	12.04	1.17	3.12	2.85	4.29	5.68	11.82
	Diluted:	2.38	3.49	2.85	5.87	5.69	12.04	1.17	3.12	2.85	4.29	5.68	11.82

**Note:**  
1. The Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th Nov 2023  
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
3. The company operates only in one business segment, viz. Pharmaceuticals formulations, hence segment reporting is not applicable  
4. The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 33 - "Earning per Share"  
5. The results are not comparable on quarterly or yearly basis as company is regularly incurring capex and filing dossiers with regulatory authorities.  
6. Limited review report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.  
7. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10.11.2023

For Medicamen Biotech Limited  
Sd/-  
Rahul Bishnoi  
Chairman



**VINTAGE SECURITIES LIMITED**

CIN:- L74120WB1994PLC0633991

Regd. Office : 58/3, Biplabi Rash Behari Basu Road Kolkata - 700 001

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-23 Reviewed	30-Jun-23 Reviewed	30-Sep-22 Reviewed	30-Sep-23 Reviewed	30-Sep-22 Reviewed	31-Mar-23 Audited
<b>Revenue</b>							
1	a) Revenue from Operation	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Interest Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Other Income	0.84	0.83	0.78	1.67	3.10	11.85
	<b>Total Income from operations (Net)</b>	<b>0.84</b>	<b>0.83</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>1.67</b>	<b>3.10</b>	<b>11.85</b>
<b>Expenses</b>							
2	a) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Employee benefits expense	1.02	1.06	0.24	2.08	0.48	0.96
	c) Other expenses	0.88	5.66	2.18	6.54	6.04	7.35
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1.90</b>	<b>6.72</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>8.62</b>	<b>6.52</b>	<b>8.31</b>
3	Profit/(+) Loss(-) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(1.06)	(5.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)	3.54
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) before Tax (3-4)	(1.06)	(5.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)	3.54
6	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	0.47
7	Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) for the period (5-6)	(1.06)	(5.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)	3.07
8	Other Comprehensive income, net of tax						
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	498.53	122.12	374.26	620.65	325.89	81.13
	(ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	(99.71)	(24.42)	(74.85)	(124.13)	(65.18)	(16.23)
	Total Other Comprehensive income net of tax	398.82	97.70	299.41	496.52	260.71	64.91
9	Total Comprehensive income (7+8)	397.76	91.81	297.77	489.57	257.29	67.98
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55
11	EPS for the period (Rs. ) (not annualised)						
	a. Basic	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.18)	(0.09)	0.08
	b. Diluted	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.18)	(0.09)	0.08

**Note:**  
1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.  
2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019.  
3. The Statutory Auditors of the company has carried out limited review of the above financial results.  
4. Current Tax Provision will be considered at the end of financial year.  
5. Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting standard (Ind AS) - 108 is not applicable, since the operations of the Group relate to only single segment.  
6. Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, recalculated/reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

Date:- 10/11/2023  
Place:- Kolkata

For and on behalf of the Board  
Rajnarayan De  
Director  
DIN: 10042934

**Indian Bank** Burdwan Nutanganj Branch  
P.O.- Nutanganj, Dist.- Purba Bardhaman, PIN- 713102  
**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

**APPENDIX- IV- A [See Proviso to Rule 8(6) & 9(1)]**

**E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) & 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.**  
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank (Secured Creditor) will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 14.12.2023 for recovery the amount as mentioned below against each account due to the Indian Bank (Secured Creditor), from the below mentioned Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s).  
The specific details of the property intended to be brought to sale through e-auction mode are enumerated below :

আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল এভারেজি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড

স্ট্যাক রিপোর্টার: বাণিজ্যিক আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করেছে ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড। কোম্পানি গত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করেছে।

মেসার্স রাফিক ট্রেডার্স আন্ড ইনভেস্টমেন্ট লিমিটেড  
3৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩  
CIN: L1210WB198PLC033506  
Phone: 2230-387172, Email: office@raffics.com

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

সিঙ্গা ডেভেলপার্স লিমিটেড  
CIN: L1109WB198PLC033546  
৩৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩, Phone No: ১৯১ ৩২২৪২ ৯১৬৫৩৫৫, Fax: ১৯১ ৩২২৪২ ৬৬৬৭

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

ইকোনো ট্রেড (ইন্ডিয়া) লিমিটেড  
৩৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩, Phone No: ১৯১ ৩২২৪২ ৯১৬৫৩৫৫, Website: www.econoin.com

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

ইকোনো ট্রেড (ইন্ডিয়া) লিমিটেড  
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখের আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশের বিবরণ

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

মেসার্স কোনার্ক (ইন্ডিয়া) লিমিটেড  
১৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩  
CIN: L1210WB198PLC033506  
Phone: 2230-387172, Email: office@konark.com

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

মেসার্স রাফিক ট্রেডার্স আন্ড ইনভেস্টমেন্ট লিমিটেড  
৩৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩  
CIN: L1210WB198PLC033506  
Phone: 2230-387172, Email: office@raffics.com

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

সুজা ট্রেডিং আন্ড হোল্ডিংস লিমিটেড  
১৬, ইন্ডিয়া স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৩  
CIN No: L1109WB198PLC033841, Phone: 91-033 2236-4330  
E-mail: sujata\_trading@yahoo.com Website: www.sujagroup.com

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

J.J. FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED  
CIN: L65921WB198PLC033502  
Registered Office: Unit 14, 8th Floor, Premises No. 102/14, Action Area-10D, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata-700156

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২	
		₹	₹	₹	₹
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মোট ব্যয়ের পরিমাণ	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফার পরিমাণ	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

ANGEL ONE LIMITED  
Regd. Off: 601, 6th Floor, Akruti Star, Central Bldg, Anandhi East, Mumbai - 400093  
SEBI Registration No. (Stock Broker): IN2000161534

PUBLIC NOTICE

Name of SB/AP	Trade Name of SB/AP	NSE Reg. No.	Regd Address of SB/AP
AMAL SAHA	AMAL SAHA	AP0397473771	5/1/D Dumdumki Charan Seth Lane Shiv Mandir Kolkata 700050 West Bengal

VINTAGE SECURITIES LIMITED  
CIN: L1210WB198PLC033591  
Regd. Office: 58/3, Biswas Road, Basu Road, Kolkata - 700 001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	
1	Revenue	-	-	-	-	-
2	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
3	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(1.06)	(6.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (3-4)	(1.06)	(6.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)
6	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(1.06)	(6.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)
8	Other Comprehensive Income, net of tax	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (7+8)	(1.06)	(6.89)	(1.64)	(6.95)	(3.42)
10	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55
11	EPS for the period (Rs 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.18)	(0.04)	(0.18)	(0.09)

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED  
Regd. Office: HB - 170, Sector-11, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Phone: 033-2334 4146  
CIN: L512616WB198PLC055629

Half Year Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
1	Total Income from Operations	2.65	2.46	12.44	2.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(121.06)	(91.73)	(163.84)	(115.54)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(121.06)	(91.73)	(163.84)	(122.25)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(7.07)	(101.96)	(177.72)	72.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.07)	(101.96)	(177.72)	109.63
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	3,463.06	-
7	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	54.02	-
8	Earnings Per Share of (Rs 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.02)	(0.29)	(0.51)	0.20

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED  
CIN: L1109WB198PLC033505  
Registered Office: RAJA ROAD, P.O. SUCHPAR, DIST: 24 PARAGANAS (NORTH), KOLKATA-700115

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22
1	Revenue	-	-	-	-
2	Expenses	-	-	-	-
3	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (3-4)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)
6	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)
8	Other Comprehensive Income, net of tax	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (7+8)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)
10	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	148.20	148.20	148.20	148.20
11	EPS for the period (Rs 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.25)